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PRETZELS 1KG

SKU: H08.33

Categories: Bar Snacks & Nuts, Catering Pack

Tags: bar snack, classic pretzel, pretzel, pretzels, salted pretzel,

savoury bar snack

Pack size 1 x 1kg |

Classic salted pretzels.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of peanuts, nuts and sesame.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk No

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/bar-snacks-nuts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/bar-snacks-nuts/catering-pack-bar-snacks-nuts/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/bar-snack/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/classic-pretzel/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/pretzel/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/pretzels/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/salted-pretzel/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/savoury-bar-snack/
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan Yes

Lactose intolerant Yes

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1604

Calories 382

Fat (g) 4.2

Sat. fat (g) 0.4

Carbohydrate (g) 72

Sugar (g) 0.5

Protein (g) 12

Salt (g) 4.5

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, salt, rapeseed oil, WHEAT malt, yeast, raising agent: E500ii, acidity regulator: E524. regulator:

E524.


